3

NTINO

TROFEO ELKE PASTORE - EC

18/12/2020 - POZZA DI FASSA - TRENTINO - ITALY

7 '/'5 Pri5)a) MEN'S SPECIAL SLALOM 290 '/S
OFFICIAL RESULTS
JURY TECHNICAL DATA
TD FIS ADELSBERGER M. AUT COURSE NAME ALLOCH
REFEREE ROSSEL WIM FIS START 1550 m
FINISH 1350 m
CHIEF OF RACE PASTORE CESARE ITA VERTICAL DROP 200 m
FIS HOMOLOG. N° 13034/12/18
13034/12/18
1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER EHRENECKER C. AUT MEYNET THIERRY  SUI
FORERUNNERS - A - LIZEROUX JULIEN FRA - A - LIZEROUX JULIEN FRA
- B - CINCELLI FABIAN ITA - B - CINCELLI FABIAN ITA
NUMBER OF FEATURES 71 69 66 65
START TIME 10.00 13.00
WEATHER:SUNNY SNOW: PACKED TEMPERATURE S: -5°C F: -4°C
PENALTY APPLIED 15.00 ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE # 1128
F= 730
PL PLAS CODE COMPETITOR 1stRUN 2ndRUN FINAL POINTS TAB
NUM NUMBER SURNAME + NAME NAT TIME TIME TIME RACE POINTS
MEN
1 4 6190497  LETITRE Theo 1997 FRA 58.50 56.34 1'564.84 0.00
2 21 292491 MOELGG Manfred 1982 ITA 57.89 57.01 1'54.90 0.38
3 5 202520 HOLZMANN Sebastian 1993 GER 58.13 57.10 1'565.23 2.48
4 6 202584 RAUCHFUSS Julian 1994 GER 58.18 58.10 1'56.28 9.15
5 37 512138 SIMONET Sandro 1995 SUI 1'00.46 55.84 1'56.30 9.28
6 26 6293252  KASTLUNGER Tobias 1999 ITA 1'00.28 56.05 1'56.33 9.47
7 7 511899 ROCHAT Marc 1992 SUI 58.82 57.53 1'566.35 9.60
8 19 192665 GRANGE Jean-Baptiste 1984 FRA 59.76 56.60 1'566.36 9.66
9 35 6190872  BIANCHINI Augustin 2000 FRA 1'00.31 56.16 1'566.47 10.36
10 27 512120 VON GRUENIGEN Noel 1995 SUI 59.57 56.99 1'566.56 10.93
11 29 54447 RUELAND Simon 1997 AUT 1'00.01 56.79 1'56.80 12.46
12 34 202873 PFOEDERL Nikolaus 1998 GER 1'00.90 55.98 1'56.88 12.97
13 25 54471 DORNER Thomas 1998 AUT 1'00.25 56.78 1'57.03 13.92
14 24 6292401 GORI Francesco 1997 ITA 1'00.12 56.94 1'57.06 14.11
15 9 491879 SALARICH Joaquim 1994 ESP 59.16 57.91 1'57.07 14.18
16 67 6190543 RASSAT Paco 1998 FRA 1'00.67 56.45 1'57.12 14.49
61 502319 BRAENDHOLM Jesper 1999 SWE 1'00.92 56.20 1'57.12 14.49
18 68 512396 LUETOLF Joel 2000 Sul 1'00.60 56.53 1'567.13 14.56
19 51 6190558  AMIEZ Steven 1998 FRA 1'00.27 56.87 1'57.14 14.62
8 380334 VIDOVIC Matej 1993 CRO 59.35 57.79 1'57.14 14.62
21 44 150644 KRYZL Krystof 1986 CZE 1'00.42 56.82 1'567.24 15.26
22 1 202615 TREMMEL Anton 1994 GER 59.29 58.00 1'57.29 15.57
23 63 60256 VERBEKE Tom 1997 BEL 1'01.02 56.33 1'57.35 15.96
24 23 54358 GRAF Mathias 1996 AUT 1'00.58 57.09 1'57.67 17.99
25 12 512315 KIPPEL Dionys 1998 SUI 1'00.87 57.11 1'57.98 19.96
26 43 561313 DVORNIK Aljaz 1995 SLO 1'01.03 57.02 1'58.05 20.40
27 2 54346 HACKER Pirmin 1996 AUT 58.94 59.12 1'568.06 20.47
28 36 202485 KETTERER David 1993 GER 1'01.34 57.24 1'568.58 23.77
29 70 501873 LUNDBAECK Gustav 1993 SWE 1'01.18 58.14 1'569.32 28.48
30 55 54483 OPETNIK Moritz 1998 AUT 1'01.17 58.49 1'569.66 30.64
31 80 6293773 BENDOTTI Matteo 2001 ITA 1'01.91 57.88 1'569.79 31.47
32 40 150743 BERNDT Ondrej 1988 CZE 1'01.20 58.69 1'569.89 32.10
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ENTINO

PL
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18-12-2020 / VAL DI FASSA (ITA)

PLAS
NUM

78
32
69
99
72
84
81
100
86
113
101

16
18
20
45
53
75
89
110

17
22
30
33
38
39
42
46
47
49
50
52
54
56
57
58
60
62
65
66
71
73
74
76
77
79
82
85
87
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
102

CODE
NUMBER

6190909
30149
6292914
203092
54608
250353
550066
6293976
203026
6293445
270061

6291631
293797
6293171
6291430
6300464
422546
561378
6301077
550086

220689
6291911
6190079
512082
92720
6531063
502433
60236
54233
491876
422582
380377
104488
104577
430633
390044
54252
422444
512424
221223
6300694
54630
6293764
6292768
303097
6190467
221236
54574
20442
6293776
710362
6293470
203049
6293312
6293272
710353
422722
170151
151316

DID NOT START f1st

DID NOT FINISH 1st

COMPETITOR
SURNAME + NAME

DESGRIPPES Hugo

SIMARI BIRKNER Cristian

CANINS Matteo
LINDENMAYER Felix
DORNAUER Armin

SNORRASON Sturla Snaer

ZVEJNIEKS Miks

DI PAOLO Gianlorenzo

WITTE Linus

ALLIOD Benjamin Jacques

COMERFORD Cormac

LIBERATORE Federico
GROSS Stefano
VINATZER Alex
MAURBERGER Simon
KOYAMA Yohei

LINDSTOEL Joachim Jagge

MAROVT Tijan
AIHARA Shiro
GEDRA Zaks

RYDING Dave
VACCARI Hans

ALLIOT LUGAZ Baptiste

REYMOND Marco
POPOV Albert
GINNIS Aj
HANSSON William

VAN DEN BROECKE Dries

LEITGEB Richard

PUENTE TASIAS Alejandro
LIEN Joachim Bakken

KOLEGA Samuel
FOURNIER Simon
ALKIER Justin
JASICZEK Michal
LAINE Tormis
RASCHNER Dominik
WINDINGSTAD Tobias
JANUTIN Fadri
MAJOR Billy
TAKEUCHI Rion
STURM Joshua
SACCARDI Tommaso
CANZIO Pietro

ISHII  Tomoya
PIOLAINE Simon
TAYLOR Laurie
MEISSL Christoph
RIUS GIMENEZ Alex
PIZIO Alessandro
LOKMIC Emir
ALLEGRINI Riccardo
ZERHOCH Dominik
HOFER Damian
ZAZZARO Giovanni
SLJIVIC  Marko
KINDEM Kaspar
DYRBYE Casper
KLIMA Adam

RUN

RUN

Ja

9

47

2000
1980
1998
2002
2000
1994
1995
2001
2001
2000
1996

1995
1986
1999
1995
1998
1997
1998
2001
1998

1986
1996
1995
1994
1997
1994
2001
1995
1994
1994
1997
1999
1997
1998
1994
2000
1994
1995
2000
1996
1999
2001
2001
1998
1989
1997
1996
2000
1998
2001
1997
2000
2001
1999
1999
1996
2000
1996
2001

NAT

FRA
ARG
ITA
GER
AUT
ISL
LAT
ITA
GER
ITA
IRL

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
JPN
NOR
SLO
JPN
LAT

GBR
ITA
FRA
Sul
BUL
GRE
SWE
BEL
AUT
ESP
NOR
CRO
CAN
CAN
POL
EST
AUT
SWE
Sul
GBR
JPN
AUT
ITA
ITA
JPN
FRA
GBR
AUT
AND
ITA
BIH
ITA
GER
ITA
ITA
BIH
NOR
DEN
CZE

1stRUN
TIME

1'02.11
1'01.70
1'01.66
1'02.02
1'01.27
1'02.30
1'02.52
1'04.02
1'03.97
1'04.02
1'05.69

2ndRUN
TIME

57.87
58.33
58.61
58.50
59.26
58.91
58.72
1'00.18
1'01.11
1'03.39
1'01.90

FINAL
TIME

1'59.98
2'00.03
2'00.27
2'00.52
2'00.53
2'01.21
2'01.24
2'04.20
2'05.08
2'07.41
2'07.59

F= 730
POINTS TAB
RACE  POINTS

32.67
32.99
34.52
36.11
36.17
40.49
40.68
59.50
65.09
79.90
81.05
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PL PLAS
NUM

103
104
105
107
108
109
111
112

15
64

41

10
11
13
14
28
31
48
59
83
88

106

CODE COMPETITOR
NUMBER SURNAME + NAME

6294499  SARACCO Edoardo

40656 MCADAM Hugh
6293907 MAMMARELLA Goffredo
92719 ZLATKOV Kamen

6294306 BACHER Jonas

6294274 SEPPI Davide Leonardo
230651 ANTONIOU loannis
6294327 BARBERA Corrado

DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN 2

511983 AERNI Luca
492197 GARAY Aingeru

DID NOT START 2nd RUN 1
512353 ITEN Matthias
DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN 11

202908 HIMMELSBACH Fabian
194664 RIZZO Maxime
380361 RODES Istok

491853 DEL CAMPO Juan
502298 HEDSTROEM Tobias
512111 KUONEN Lars

301709 YUASA Naoki

6531160 LEEVER Alex

400301 ROSSUM VAN Max
422730 GUNLEIKSRUD Halvor Hilde
6293909  BATTISTI Alberto

DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN 0

18-12-2020 / VAL DI FASSA (ITA)

2003
2000
2001
1997
2002
2002
1995
2002

1993
1998

1999

1999
1993
1996
1994
1998
1995
1983
1995
1998
2000
2001

NAT

ITA
AUS
ITA
BUL
ITA
ITA
GRE
ITA

Sul
ESP

Sul

GER
FRA
CRO
ESP
SWE
Sul
JPN
USA
NED
NOR
ITA

1stRUN 2ndRUN FINAL POINTS TAB
TIME TIME TIME RACE  POINTS
GATE N. 70
GATE N. 14
The Technical Delegate

ADELSBERGER M. (AUT) #1128
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